
Nr. Crt.

1

2

3

4

TOTAL

Institutia: Municipiul Tirgu Mures

Data platii

17-04-2018

18-04-2018

20-04-2018

20-04-2018

MUNICIPIUL  TIRGU MURES                                                                                

MUNICIPIUL  TIRGU MURES                                                                                

MUNICIPIUL  TIRGU MURES                                                                                

Lista plati 

 in perioada 01/04/2018 - 30/04/2018

Suma

40,00

753000,00

10000,00

23884,00

Explicatii

Comision administrare curent BCR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Dobanzi aferente datoriei publice                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Dobanzi aferente datoriei publice                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Dobanzi aferente datoriei publice                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

786924

Beneficiar

MUNICIPIUL  TIRGU MURES                                                                                


